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Walk-Through Sign-In

DGS C-1101-0055 P1

Renovate Manuel Rivero Gymnasiumn

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

Anthony Talley A E Talley Construction LLC cmtalley21@gmail.com 2158402571

James Proud Abacus Sports jlp@abacussports.com 717-587-3255

Jeff Frey AIS dba Heisey Mechanical Jfrey@heiseymechanical.com 717-449-2108

Jordan Frey AIS dba Heisey Mechanical Dfrey@heiseymechanical.com 717-715-4004

Orest Harmaty All States Mechanical oharmaty@allstatesmc.com 610-361-9204

Dottie Mattern Bancroft Construction Dmattern@bancroftusa.com 302-354-9764

Luke Wilbraham Bancroft Construction lwilbraham@bancroftusa.com 302-573-0840

David Roberts Bancroft Construction droberts@bancroftusa.com 302-299-5331

Fred Shapiro Boro Construction Fshapiro@Boroconstruction.com 6102727400

Nick DAngelo BSI ndangelo@bsiconst.com 6108048847

Doug Hynes Caldwell Heckles Egan Dhynes@cheinc.com

Doug Coonan Cedar Elecric Doug@cedarelectricinc.com 717-945-7982

John Struble CH+E jstruble@cheinc.vom 717-468-7933

Jaimie macartney Cypruim solutions Jcm@cypriumsolutions.com 7175873885

Rich walls Diplomat Demolition Rwalls@diplomatdemolition.com 302-287-3028

Shawn Nagle Dolan Mechanical Inc. sjewell@dolanmechanical.com 856-629-9331

Kevin Olson Eastern Atlantic States Carpenters kolson@eascarpenters.org 445-227-9386

Steve Love Eastern Atlantic States Carpenters slove@eascarpenters.org 445-289-1554

Dennis Bincarosky Ecoservices dbincarosky@eco-pa.com 484-955-5868

Peter voci First Capital  Insulation Pvoci@firstcapitalinsulation.com 7178431753

Mike McGrenra Five Star Inc Alicia@fivestarmechanical.com 610 719 6415

Vince Ford Ford Brothers Electric vjr.ford@fordbrothers.net 610-312-6468

Kenny Clark  Harmony Construction 2675840808

Scott blankenhorn Heim const Scottb@heimconstructionco.com 5709684445

Randy Armstrong Jay R. Reynolds, Inc. illegible 717-464-2755

Patrick Paro PJ Dck Patrick.paro@pjdick.com

Jim Kelly Plymouth Environmental jmkelly@plyenv.com 610-239-9920

Chris Dunn Power Component Systems cdunn@powercomponentsystems.com 443-936-8234

Mike DiPadova Pusey Electric mikep@puseyelectric.com 610-842-9366

Dan Harmon Quandel construction Dharmon@quandel.com 7178364064

 Mark Stout Radius Systems Security Mstout@radiussystemsllc.com 3024981591

Kyle DeSantis Radius Systems Security Kdesantis@radiussystemsllc.com 610-241-5631

Tom Baney Riggs-Distler Tbaney@riggsdistler.com 856-287-8193

Muhammad Asif Taj Mahal Electrical Contractor Inc asifcharlie@tajmahalelectrical.com 7324235230

Tyler Thompson Vision Mechanical EricUnger@visionmecanical.com 610-376-6700

Brian McCarry West Chester Mechanical brianm@wcmechanical.com 610-447-8755

Ahmed Ayyash Wohlsen Construction Aayyash@wohlsen.com 7172054662

Matt Orendorf Wohlsen Construction morendorf@wholsen.com 717-205-4629


